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 CAA

 CAB

 CAF

 OAG

 CAE

 OAH

 CAD

 CAC

 CAI

 OAJ

 CAK

 CAP

 CAQ

 CAR

 OAT

 CAS

 CAL

 CAM

 OAO

 CAN

 P2B O3X

 O2X

 O1X

 C5N C6N

 C4N

 C7N

 N7N

 O7N

 C3N  C2N

 N1N C1D

 C2D

 O2D

 C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PN 

 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A

 N1A

 C6A

 N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A

 N9A

 C1B

 O2B

 C2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B

 C4B C5B

 O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

Phe 113(A)

Tyr 194(A)

Leu 226(A)

Gly 225(A) Arg 287(D)

Leu 188(A)

Tyr 283(A)

Act 307(A)

6J6 301(A)

Ndp 302(A)


